Application form in two sets along with Rules for starting New PG Courses can be downloaded from the website 
https://tgche.ac.in.   

2. REGISTRATION 

The Management of the College shall register their applications by remitting through NEFT/RTGS account a sum 
of Rs. 51,000/- (Rupees Fifty One Thousand only) for each Course towards Application Cost, Registration, 

Processing and Inspection Fee in the form of NEFT/RTGS in favour of The Secretary, TGCHE in State 

Bank of India, Shantinagar Branch, Hyderabad savings Bank(SB) Account No: 62454566171,

[...]

The applicant Educational Institution is required to apply for and obtain STRUCTURAL SOUNDNESS 
CERTIFICATE from Concerned Department. 

7. LIST OF ENCLOSURES 

Copies of the following list of documents are to be submitted in two sets along with the Application forms : 

1. NEFT/ RTGS voucher of Rs.51,000/- (Rupees Fifty One Thousand only) towards Cost of Application, 
Registration, Processing & Inspection fee.  
(Enclose Original NEFT / RTGS voucher to the first copy of the filled in application and Xerox copy to other 
set of application). (Note: Mention Name of the College, Place in the NEFT Voucher form).